Henry-Shackelford

Family Tree

Father of William Martin Henry

William Martin Henry
married 4/1/1844

Elizabeth Miller

Child in line

William Hollis Henry
married

Leonora Elizabeth Shockey
Child in line

Nannie Katherine Henry
married 3/26/1901

John P. Shackelford
Children and Grand Children
John Theodore Shackelford (Ted)
married

Virginia Elizabeth Shobe
Children

?7?77?

Mary Edna Shackelford
married 10/22/1925

Russell Ervin Brill

refer Russell E. Brill Sr. Tree
for children and grandchildren
Martha Ernestine Shackelford
married

Alston (Austin) Price

children

William E. Price

married
??7?

Date of
Birth

6/1823

8/1824

10/4/1858

7/9/1861

3/1/1882

2/1879

1903 -

9/23/1908

3/26/1905

4/14/1900

3/26/1905

abt 1926

http://www.potomachighlandroots.com/

Place of Birth

Germany

Morgan Cty., WV

Virginia

Virginia

Morgan Cty., WV
Oakland, Morgan Cty. WV
Maryland

Berkeley Springs, WV

Berkeley Springs, WV

Hampshire County, WV

Berkeley Springs, WV

Date of
Death

6/1/1903

5/24/1905

7/6/1933

2/21/1935

9/3/1973

8/3/1904

3/1974

9/30/1986

9/12/1969

1987

abt 1988

Place of Burial

Rock Gap, Morgan County, WV
Rock Gap, Morgan County, WV
Greenway cemetery, Berkeley Springs, WV
Greenway cemetery, Berkeley Springs, WV
Greenway cemetery, Berkeley Springs, WV

Greenway cemetery, Berkeley Springs, WV

Greenway cemetery, Berkeley Springs, WV

Greenway cemetery, Berkeley Springs, WV

Greenway cemetery, Berkeley Springs, WV

Cumberland, MD
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