Henry-Shackelford Family Tree Father of William Martin Henry	Date of Birth	Place of Birth Germany	Date of Death	Place of Burial
William Martin Henry	6/1823	Morgan Cty., WV	6/1/1903	Rock Gap, Morgan County, WV
married 4/1/1844 Elizabeth Miller Child in line	8/1824	Virginia	5/24/1905	Rock Gap, Morgan County, WV
William Hollis Henry married	10/4/1858	Virginia	7/6/1933	Greenway cemetery, Berkeley Springs, WV
Leonora Elizabeth Shockey Child in line	7/9/1861	Morgan Cty., WV	2/21/1935	Greenway cemetery, Berkeley Springs, WV
Nannie Katherine Henry married 3/26/1901	3/1/1882	Oakland, Morgan Cty. WV	9/3/1973	Greenway cemetery, Berkeley Springs, WV
John P. Shackelford Children and Grand Children	2/1879	Maryland	8/3/1904	Greenway cemetery, Berkeley Springs, WV
John Theodore Shackelford (Ted) married	1903 -	Berkeley Springs, WV	3/1974	
Virginia Elizabeth Shobe Children ???	9/23/1908			
Mary Edna Shackelford married 10/22/1925	3/26/1905	Berkeley Springs, WV	9/30/1986	Greenway cemetery, Berkeley Springs, WV
Russell Ervin Brill refer Russell E. Brill Sr. Tree for children and grandchildren	4/14/1900	Hampshire County, WV	9/12/1969	Greenway cemetery, Berkeley Springs, WV
Martha Ernestine Shackelford married Alston (Austin) Price children	3/26/1905	Berkeley Springs, WV	1987	Greenway cemetery, Berkeley Springs, WV
William E. Price married ???	abt 1926		abt 1988	Cumberland, MD

http://www.potomachighlandroots.com/